

Manoj Ahir and another	...	...	Appellants
	Versus		
State of Jharkhand	...		Respondent

For the Appellants :
For the State : A.P.P.

Dated 1st August, 2022

Call for the Lower Court Records.

(AMBUJ NATH, J.)